
CLASS A INDUSTRIAL & MANUFACTURING SPACE
NEW CONSTRUCTION |  UP TO 190,000 SF FOR LEASE
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P R O J E C T  O V E R V I E W  /  S I T E  P L A N

121
ACRES

TILT UP 
CONSTRUCTION

36’
CLEAR HEIGHT

FLEXIBLE ZONING
Distribution
Life Science

eGMP Manufacturing
Rte 24 
ACCESS

FLEXIBLE BUILDING DESIGN
50,000 – 190,000 SF



B U I L D I N G  F E AT U R E S

SPECIFICATIONS

Building Size 190,000 SF±

AVAILABLE SF 50,000 - 190,000 SF

Construction 
Type Tilt-up concrete panel

CLEAR HEIGHT 36’

Column 
Spacing

52’ x 50’,  
60’ speed bay

Site Size 121 acres

Vehicle 
Parking

230 stalls  
(200 additional available)

Trailer Parking 80 stalls  
(123 additional available)

Loading Docks 38 docks 
4 grade level

Truck Court 135’+

Sprinkler ESFR

Power 480 3-phase  
@4,000 AMPS

FLOOR Slab 7”

Utilities

Electricity:  
National Grid
Water:  
West Bridgewater 
Water Department
Sewer: Septic
Gas: Eversource



T CAMPELLO

35
22

34
21

20

1936
23

25
26

24

1
27

32
28

30

31

2933

1837

39

38 17

16

15

14
40

41

9 1310

874 5 11

12
6

42 3
43 44

1
45 2

46

1
2

3

4

5 6

24
28

106

138

123

106

RESTAURANTS
1.	 Lawadessa Restaurant
2.	 Barrett’s Alehouse
3.	 Gigi’s House of Pizza
4.	 Boston Tavern
5.	 Daybreak Family Restaurant
6.	 Southern Comfort Bar & Grill
7.	 Sunnyside Cafe
8.	 Crystal’s Kitchen
9.	 Star Pizza
10.	 Zorbas Pizza
11.	 Good Days
12.	 Atina Asian Bistro
13.	 New York Pizza
14.	 Grand Slam Pizza and Pub
15.	 Niko Bar & Grill
16.	 Freda’s
17.	 Reid’s Ultimate Breakfast
18.	 Maui Restaurant
19.	 yelapa mexican grill
20.	 Jamaica’s Best
21.	 Italian Kitchen
22.	 Cape Cod Cafe
23.	 Stonebridge Cafe
24.	 Brack’s Grille & Tap
25.	 Birdies Hot Chicken
26.	 Bamboo Cafe
27.	 Little Sami’s
28.	 Jade Leaf

A M E N I T I E S  +  C O R P O R AT E  N E I G H B O R S

EXCELLENT AMENITY BASE

CORPORATE NEIGHBORS

29.	 Tutto Bene
30.	 My Three Sons Diner
31.	 Georgio’s
32.	 Slice of Greek
33.	 Stoneforge Grill
34.	 La Cucina Ristorante
35.	 The Farmer’s Daughter
36.	 Not Just Thaboule
37.	 Anna’s Pizzeria
38.	 El Mariachi
39.	 Shino Sushi Grill Bar
40.	 Tommy Doyle’s Pub & Grill
41.	 Ultimate Pizza
42.	 Leandros Restaurant & Tavern
43.	 Hayashi
44.	 Lindos Pizza
45.	 Porticello Restaurant
46.	 Sophie’s Pizza Place

FAST FOOD
1.	 Burger King
2.	 Taco Bell
3.	 McDonald’s
4.	 Subway
5.	 Wendy’s
6.	 Wendy’s

HOTELS
1.	 Residence Inn by Marriott



 

EXIT 28

I M M E D I AT E  H I G H WAY  A C C E S S

3 MINUTES

DRIVE TIME

6 MINUTES

18 MINUTES
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WORCESTER: 59 mi.

Pop: 296k | Labor: 354k

PROVIDENCE | 34 mi.

Pop: 190k | Labor: 670k
HARTFORD | 113 mi.

Pop: 121k | Labor: 588k

MANCHESTER: 85 mi.

Pop: 115k | Labor: 118k

LOWELL: 53 mi.

Pop: 115k | Labor: 195k

NEW HAVEN | 137 mi.

Pop: 134k | Labor: 318k

NEW YORK | 217 mi.

Pop: 8.8m | Labor: 4.2m

BOSTON: 30 mi.

Pop: 675k | Labor: 2.8m

ALBANY: 182 mi.

Pop: 99k | Labor: 447k

50 MILES

75 MILES

100 MILES

E X C E L L E N T  C O N N E C T I V I T Y 
A C R O S S  T H E  N O R T H E A S T

RADIUS 3-MILES 5-MILES 7-MILES

POPULATION 122,505 124,241 222,738

MEDIAN HOUSEHOLD INCOME $94,702 $84,915 $90,392

TOTAL BUSINESSES 1,562 4,858 7,229

TOTAL EMPLOYEES 19,810 56,706 83,981

INDUSTRIAL WORKFORCE 2,389 13,396 23,642

NEW BEDFORD 
REGIONAL 
AIRPORT
29 MILES

30 MILES

45 MILES

LOGAN AIRPORT

T.F.  GREEN 
AIRPORT

D E M O G R A P H I C S

N



FOR MORE 
INFORMATION,
PLEASE CONTACT:

PETE WHORISKEY	    617 204 4138		 pete.whoriskey@cushwake.com
PAUL LEONE		     617 204 4127		 paul.leone@cushwake.com
GEORGE O’CONNOR	    617 279 4544	 george.oconnor@cushwake.com
RACHEL IGOE		    617 279 4547	 rachel.igoe@cushwake.com
PHILIP VERRE		    617 204 4124		 philip.verre@cushwake.com

©2023 Cushman & Wakefield.  All rights reserved.  The information contained in this communication is strictly confidential.  This information has been obtained from sources believed to be reliable but has not been verified.  NO 
WARRANTY OR REPRESENTATION, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, IS MADE AS TO THE CONDITION OF THE PROPERTY (OR PROPERTIES) REFERENCED HEREIN OR AS TO THE ACCURACY OR COMPLETENESS OF THE INFORMATION 
CONTAINED HEREIN, AND SAME IS SUBMITTED SUBJECT TO ERRORS, OMISSIONS, CHANGE OF PRICE, RENTAL OR OTHER CONDITIONS, WITHDRAWAL WITHOUT NOTICE, AND TO ANY SPECIAL LISTING CONDITIONS IMPOSED 
BY THE PROPERTY OWNER(S).  ANY PROJECTIONS, OPINIONS OR ESTIMATES ARE SUBJECT TO UNCERTAINTY AND DO NOT SIGNIFY CURRENT OR FUTURE PROPERTY PERFORMANCE.

AT  W E S T  S T R E E T   |   W E S T  B R I D G E WAT E R


